Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time

End time
Station(s})
Agency(s)
Adveriiser(s)
Sales Office(s)
Salesperson(s)
Account 1 Type(s}
Product{s}

Account 2 Type(s)
Billing Method

Spot Type(s)

Billing Slatus Types
Bookend Option

Show Detailg

Contract Number
Program Title

Include Announcements
L.evel 1 Grouping

Level 2 Grouping

Level 3 Grouping

L.evel 4 Grouping

Level 5 Grouping

Sort Order 1

Sort Order 2

Sort Order 3

Custom Columni(s)

Date Range of Logs (if locked)
10/09/18 - 10/15/18
04:00:00AM

03:59:59AM
CW-Juneau{NJUD)

<All Agency(s)>

<All Advertiser(s)>

<All Sales Office(s}>

<All Salesperson{s)>

<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>

<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Bilting Status Types=>
<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>
Yes

38008

<All Programs>

Yes

<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Broadcast/Log Date
<NONE>

<NONE>

Program

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)




As-Run Spot Report

Air Date Time Length 1SCI Cart Contract Rate Type  Status  Advertiser
1000118 7:23:07AM 0030 AG18102H 55403 3809820  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10/0/18  &18:50AM 0030 AG18102H 55403 3809830  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSEFOR
ALASKA (3108)
10/918  9:24:41AM  00:30  AG18102H 55403 3800840  $500 SPOT  Biled  POLALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10/9118  S:57:37AM  00:30  AG18102H 55403 3809811  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA {3108)
10/918  10:26:13AM  00:30  AG18102H 55403 3809850  $500 SPOT  Biled POUALYSEFOR
ALASKA (3108)
100918 11ATATAM  00:30 AG18102H 55403 3809860  $500 SPOT  Biled POUALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10/9118  12:15:28PM  00:30 AG18102H 55403 3809870  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
1009118 7:43:51PM  00:30 AG18102H 55403 3809890  $2000 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10M0/18 T:19:30AM  00:30 AG?8102H 55403 380982.0  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10M0/18 847:35AM 0030 AG18102H 55403 3809830  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSEFOR
ALASKA (3108)
10M0/18 G.2547AM 0030 AGI8102H 55403 3809811  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10110118 9:3B:04AM  00:30 AGTB102H 55403 3809840  $500 SPOT  Biled POLIALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
101018 10:34:54AM  00:30  AG18102H 55403 3809850  $5.00 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)
10110/8 11:28:58AM  00:30 AG18102H 55403 3809860  $500 SPOT  Biled POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

*** |Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of fine rate,

L8
HAMBURGER

A1418)

{1418}

Agency

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418) ,
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

 (1418).

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

- (1418)

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

- {1418)

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

Product

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)
Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political {1080)

Political (1080)

Political {1080)

 Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Politicat (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Brand
920/954/6088

920/954/6083

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/854/6088

© 9201954/6088

820/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

920/954/6088

900/954/6088

Monday, November 5, 2018

Station

NJUD

NJUD

NJD

NJJD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

NJUD

Program

THE STEVE WILKCS (2
HOURS) NR

THE STEVE WILKOS (2

HOURS) N/R

Maury 9a NR

Maury 8a N/R

Maury 9a NIR
Justice For Al NR
America's Court N/R
TU The Flash 7p N/IR

THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) N/R

THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) N/R

Maury 9a NIR

Maury 9a N/R

Maury 92 NIR

Justice For All N/R
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Air Date
10108

101018

1011118

10114118

1011118

10M1118

16/11/18

10111718

10/41/18

10118

1011218

1012118

1011218

10112118

*** Indicates a bookend spof. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.

7:21:21AM

935:19AM

12:16:29PM

75128PM

Time Length

12:28:53PM  00:30
TAT51PM 00:30
00:30
8:19:43AM  00:30
9:26:56AM  00:30
00:30
- 00:30

10:26:04AM

11:13:47TAM  00:30

7:19:30AM
B:A6:24AM 0030
0:24:40AM 0030

9:39:23AM  00:30

ISCI
AG18102H

AG18102H

AG18102H

Aetai

AG18102H

AG18102H

AG18102H

AG18102H

- AG18102H

AGIB102H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

Cart
55403

55403

Contract

38098.7.0

38098.10.1

38098.2.0

Rate
$5.00

520,00

As-Run Spot Report

Type
SPOT

SPOT

Status
Billed

Billed

55403

55403

55403

55403

55429

55429

55428

55429

38098.3.0

38098.1.1

38008.4.0

38008.5.0

38098.6.0

38098.7.0

38098.11.0

38098.2.0

38098.3.0

38098.1.1

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

SPOT

SPOT

- SPOT

- SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

Bitled

 Biled

Billed

Billed -

Billed

Bilted

Biled

Billed

Bied

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

'POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSEFOR

ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

~ POLIALYSEFOR

ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)
POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108}

(1418)

{1418)

. (1418)

Agency

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

HaMBURGER

GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

G SR
HAMBURGER

GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
{1418)

Product

Pofitical {1080}

Political {1080)

Political {1080}

Political (1080}

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political {1080}

Political (1080}

 Polical (1080)

Political (1080)

920/954/6088

920195416088

920/954/6088

Brand Station

920/954/6088 NJUD
920/954/6088 NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
NJUD
920/854/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/5088  NJUD

920/954/6088 NJUD

Monday, November 5, 2018

Program

America's Court NR
WE Riverdale NR
THE STEVE WILKCS (2

HOURS) NIR

THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) NIR

Maury 9a N/R

Maufy iR
Maury 9a N/R

Justice For All N/R

TH SUpematuraI NIR
THE STEVE WILKOS (2

HOURS) NIR

THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) NRR
Maury 92 NR

Maury 9a N/R
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Air Date
10112118

Time

10:33:41AM
10142118 11:10:34AM
10112118 12:12:31PM
101418
1014118 7:41:36PM
10M14/18
7:20:01AM

10M15/18

10/15/18  8:20:29AM

10M5/18 923:28AM

10/1518  9:58:04AM
101518 10:36:53AM

101518 11:29:06AM

10/15/18 12:29:18PM

10115018 7:44:03PM

Grand Total;

201:30PM

0:49:48PM

Length
00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

06:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

i

** Indicates a bockend spot. Rate is shown as /2 of line rate.

00:30

00:30

1sCl
AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

" AG48103H

AG18103H

AG18103H

Cart
55429

55429

55429

55429

55429

55429

55429

85429

55429

55429

55429

56429

55429

55429

Contract

38098.5.0

38098.6.0

38008.70

38098.12.1

38098.13.2

38098.14.1

38098.2.0

38098.3.C

38098.4.0

38098.5.0

38098.6.0

38008.7.0

38098.8.1

Rate
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

§5.00

' $20.00

As-Run Spot Report

Type
SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

sPOT

SPOT

529500

Status
Billed

Billed

Bilted

Billed

Bitled

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA {3108)

POL/ALYSEFOR

ALASKA {3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108}

POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

 POL/ALYSE FOR

ALASKA (3108)

POL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

PGL/ALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

POLALYSEFOR

ALASKA (3108)

POLIALYSE FOR
ALASKA (3108)

Total Spots: 42

(1438)

a4
HAMBURGER

. (1418)

Agency

HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418}
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE
(1418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

HAMBURGER

GIBSON CREATIVE
(418)
HAMBURGER
GIBSON CREATIVE

(1418)

Product

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

' Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1080)

Political (1680}

 Politicat (1080)

Poliical (1080)

 Political (1080)

Potitical {1080)

Political {1080)

Polifical {1080}

Political (1080}

© 020/954/6088

 920/954/6088

- 920/954/6088

920/954/6088

Brand Station

920/954/6088 NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
NJUD
020/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088 NJUD
920/954/6088  NJUD
920/954/6088 NJUD
NJUD
NJUD

NJUD

Menday, November 5, 2018

Program

Maury 9a N/R
Justice For All N/IR
America's Court N/R

CW Afternoon Movie 2
N/R

SU Supergirt 7p NR
Family'Guy Sun 9p NIR
THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) NIR

THE STEVE WILKOS (2
HOURS) NR
Maury%a NR
Maury %a NIR

Maury %a NIR

Justice For All NIR

MO Arrow 7p N/R
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